Typical Services
 Can be used in a vast number of industries and applications. Included are:
 •  Commercial Construction (institutions, multi-story buildings, schools, etc.)
 •  Chilled and hot water systems
 •  Industrial and Marine
 •  Gas and liquid applications
 – Water filtration, oxygen systems, boiler feed lines
 –  Centrifugal pump and compressor systems

Engineering binder for standard materials
•  See Information section of the CHEXTER™ Check section of the Mueller Steam Specialty
Engineering binder for How to Order instructions.
Model 1603
Front
ES-MS-1603
 Model: 1603
Aluminum Bronze, Carbon Steel, or
Stainless Steel CHEXTER™ Check Valves
Sizes:  2" - 30" (50 – 750mm)
1603  Class 300
Open
Pressure/Temperature - Non-Shock
Model Material Rating
1603-E  Aluminum 515psi @ 100°F
 Bronze 36 bar @ 38°C
  360psi @ 450°F
  25 bar @ 232°C
1603-A Carbon 740psi @ 100°F
 Steel 51 bar @ 38°C
  617psi @ 450°F
  43 bar @ 232°C
1603-C Stainless 720psi @ 100°F
 Steel 50 bar @ 38°C
  497psi @ 450°F
  34 bar @ 232°C
A
G
DISC
CHORD
WIDTH
BC
DE F
A
G
DISC
CHORD
WIDTH
BC
D FE
LINE SIZE DIMENSIONS
A B C D* E F G
300 CLASS
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
2 50 35⁄8 92.1
S
A